

S.C. No. 17 (01) of 2024

CIS No. 48 of 2024

Present : Sri Tanumoy Karmakar (J.O. Code: WB01209)

Order no. 08

Dated 22-08-2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused and evidence.

Accused persons (13) on Court bail are present today by filing *hazira*.

Ld. PP in-charge is present.

No witness turned up today.

Fix 26-11-2025 for evidence of CSW-1 & 2

27-11-2025 for evidence of CSW-3 & 4

28-11-2025 for evidence of CSW-5 & 6

29-11-2025 for evidence of CSW-7 & 8 and appearance of the accused.

Update CIS.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

ASJ, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur